
EUBC Cup 2023 Budva, Montenegro

Session Results

Session 4 

TUE 10 OCT 2023  13:30

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 37 Bantamweight (M54kg) KATONA Tibor SVK

BAJOKU Bashkim KOS

RED WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU ION Mihai EST

ESP

ARM

MDA

BUL

MELISS Dmitry

ROMERO HERNANDES Jose Juan

AVOYAN Bagrat

PASTUHOV Valeri

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

27:27

28:26

28:26

28:26

26:28

RED

BLUE

2 38 Bantamweight (M54kg) HUSEYNOV NIJAT AZE

SALOTSKIKH Dzianis BLR BLUE BR2:5 R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB PETKOVIC Marija HUN

LAT

FRA

SVK

BEL

BABAI Sandor

PETRUNIN Sergei

BOUVET Emmanuel

RADOSLAV Simon

POMPILII Felice

28:27

27:28

27:27 *

27:27 *

28:26

RED

BLUE

3 39 Bantamweight (M54kg) ZENELI Ariol ALB

KUZNETSOV MAKSIM RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA VADILONGA Luca SRB

ESP

MDA

HUN

EST

PETKOVIC Marija

ROMERO HERNANDES Jose Juan

PASTUHOV Valeri

BABAI Sandor

MELISS Dmitry

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

4 40 Welterweight (M67kg) NIKOLOV VEBER NIK MKD

PARASCHIV Alexandru MDA BLUE RSC-I R1 2:33

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LAT PETRUNIN Sergei BUL

FRA

BEL

POL

ISR

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

BOUVET Emmanuel

POMPILII Felice

MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR

YAHNOVYCH Oleg

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

5 41 Welterweight (M67kg) ISGANDAROV NABI AZE

THIAM CREUS ADRIAN ESP

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FRA BOUVET Emmanuel ITA

ROU

POL

ISR

SRB

VADILONGA Luca

ION Mihai

MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR

YAHNOVYCH Oleg

PETKOVIC Marija

29:27

28:28

29:27

29:27

29:26

RED

BLUE

6 42 Welterweight (M67kg) MALANGA GIANLUIGI ITA

ABBASOV Vakhid SRB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR MDA

ARM

EST

ESP

SVK

PASTUHOV Valeri

AVOYAN Bagrat

MELISS Dmitry

ROMERO HERNANDES Jose Juan

RADOSLAV Simon

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 43 Welterweight (M67kg) BAJOKU SHPETIM KOS

STANEK Adolf SVK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEL POMPILII Felice ISR

ROU

TUR

EST

HUN

YAHNOVYCH Oleg

ION Mihai

YURTSEVER Berna

MELISS Dmitry

BABAI Sandor

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

8 44 Welterweight (M67kg) MADOYAN Gurgen ARM

PETRIC Nejc SLO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA Maria ITA

SVK

LAT

ESP

BEL

VADILONGA Luca

RADOSLAV Simon

PETRUNIN Sergei

ROMERO HERNANDES Jose Juan

POMPILII Felice

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29
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RED

BLUE

9 45 Cruiserweight (M86kg) ALFIORAU ALIAKSEI BLR

GORBATENKO MYKITA IBA

RED KO R3 0:58

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valeri SRB

ISR

MNE

TUR

EST

PETKOVIC Marija

YAHNOVYCH Oleg

PEROVIC Djordjije

YURTSEVER Berna

MELISS Dmitry

19:19

19:19

19:19

20:18

20:18

RED

BLUE

10 46 Cruiserweight (M86kg) COSCIUG Dmitri MDA

HOVHANNISYAN Rafayel ARM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE PEROVIC Djordjije FRA

ESP

HUN

ROU

LAT

BOUVET Emmanuel

ROMERO HERNANDES Jose Juan

BABAI Sandor

ION Mihai

PETRUNIN Sergei

27:30

25:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 47 Cruiserweight (M86kg) VINOGRADOV ANTON IBA

DIMITROV Kristiyan Stefanov BUL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS ZHURKIN Sergey FRA

ARM

TUR

ITA

ISR

BOUVET Emmanuel

AVOYAN Bagrat

YURTSEVER Berna

VADILONGA Luca

YAHNOVYCH Oleg

25:29

25:30

26:29

25:30

26:29

RED

BLUE

12 48 Super Heavyweight (M+92kg) ABOUDOU-MOINDZE DJAMILI-DINI FRA

MILUN Marko CRO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ESP ROMERO HERNANDES Jose Juan RUS

MNE

ROU

BEL

HUN

ZHURKIN Sergey

PEROVIC Djordjije

ION Mihai

POMPILII Felice

BABAI Sandor

28:29

26:30

28:29

26:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

13 49 Super Heavyweight (M+92kg) CHALOYAN Davit ARM

BERTENS Stan IBAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FRA BOUVET Emmanuel BEL

ITA

EST

SRB

ISR

POMPILII Felice

VADILONGA Luca

MELISS Dmitry

PETKOVIC Marija

YAHNOVYCH Oleg

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

LEGEND

* Preferred winner KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury

WP Win on points


